
Sen-District Title FirstName MI LastName Party Campaign Address Campaign City State CampZIP
1 Senator David Johnson I PO Box 279 Ocheyedan IA 51354 david.johnson@legis.iowa.gov 712‐758‐3280
2 Senator Randy Feenstra R 641 2nd St. Hull IA 51239 randy.feenstra@legis.iowa.gov 712‐439‐1244
3 Senator Bill Anderson R 1138 Mason Ave. Pierson IA 51048 bill.anderson@legis.iowa.gov 712‐898‐2505
4 Senator Dennis   Guth R 1770 Taft Ave. Klemme IA 50449 dennis.guth@legis.iowa.gov 641‐430‐0424
5 Senator Tim Kraayenbrink R 1561 National Ave. Fort Dodge IA 50501 tim.kraayenbrink@legis.iowa.gov 515‐408‐4770
6 Senator Mark  Segebart R 1820‐ 350th Street Vail IA 51465 mark.segebart@legis.iowa.gov 712‐677‐5547
7 Senator Rick Bertrand R 1501 Peavey St.  Sioux City  IA 51105 rick.bertrand@legis.iowa.gov 712‐235‐7096
8 Senator Dan   Dawson R 213 Upland Drive Council Bluffs IA 51503 dan.dawson@legis.iowa.gov 712‐256‐1199
9 Senator Jason   Schultz R 611 Cedar Street Schleswig IA 51461 jason.schultz@legis.iowa.gov 712‐676‐2109
10 Senator Jake Chapman R 1206 Lynne Drive Adel IA 50003 jake.chapman@legis.iowa.gov 515‐402‐3203
11 Senator Tom  Shipley R 2425 Birch Ave. Nodaway IA 50857 tom.shipley@legis.iowa.gov 712.621.3276
12 Senator Mark Costello R 37265 Rains Avenue Imogene Iowa 51645 mark.costello@legis.iowa.gov
13 Senator Julian Garrett R 19978 ‐ 115th Ave.  Indianola IA 50125 julian.garrett@legis.iowa.gov  515‐971‐0883
14 Senator Amy Sinclair R 1255 King Road Allerton IA 50008 amy.sinclair@legis.iowa.gov 641‐870‐0199
15 Senator Chaz   Allen D  1438 North 7th Ave. E Newton IA 50208 chaz.allen@legis.iowa.gov 641‐521‐6297
16 Senator Nate Boulton D 2670 Wisconsin Ave. Des Moines IA  50317 nate.boulton@legis.iowa.gov 515‐265‐1389
17 Senator Tony Bisignano D 2618 E. Leach Ave. Des Moines IA 50315 tony.bisignano@legis.iowa.gov 515‐371‐5990
18 Senator Janet   Petersen D 4300 Beaver Hills Drive Des Moines IA 50310 janet.petersen@legis.iowa.gov 515‐279‐9063
19 Senator Jack   Whitver R 4019 NE Bellagio Circle Ankeny IA 50021 jack.whitver@legis.iowa.gov 515‐865‐6394
20 Senator Brad Zaun R 7032 Holcomb Ave. Urbandale IA 50322 brad.zaun@legis.iowa.gov 515‐276‐2025
21 Senator Matt   McCoy D 110 ‐ 35th St. Des Moines IA 50312 matt.mccoy@legis.iowa.gov 515‐681‐9327
22 Senator Charles Schneider R 7887 Cody Drive West Des Moines IA 50266 charles.schneider@legis.iowa.gov 515‐554‐3213
23 Senator Herman C Quirmbach D 1002 Jarrett Cir Ames IA 50014 herman.quirmbach@legis.iowa.gov 515‐292‐8984
24 Senator Jerry Behn R 1313 Quill Ave. Boone IA 50036 jerry.behn@legis.iowa.gov 515‐432‐7327
25 Senator Bill   Dix R 317 S. Walnut St. Shell Rock IA 50670 bill.dix@legis.iowa.gov 319‐885‐6790
26 Senator Waylon Brown R 109 South Summer St.  St. Ansgar IA 50472 waylon.brown@legis.iowa.gov 641‐590‐0610
27 Senator Amanda Ragan D 361 S Pennsylvania Mason City IA 50401 amanda.ragan@legis.iowa.gov 641‐424‐0874
28 Senator Michael   Breitbach R 301 West Mission St. Strawberry Point IA 52076 michael.breitbach@legis.iowa.gov 563‐933‐6486
29 Senator Tod R Bowman D 812 Grant St. Maquoketa IA 52060 tod.bowman@legis.iowa.gov 563‐652‐5499
30 Senator Jeff Danielson D 3906 Monterey Dr. Waterloo IA 50701 jeff.danielson@legis.iowa.gov 319‐231‐7192
31 Senator William A Dotzler Jr. D 2837 Cedar Terrace Dr. Waterloo IA 50702 bill.dotzler@legis.iowa.gov 319‐296‐2947
32 Senator Craig Johnson R 413 13th Ave. N.E. Independence IA 50644 craig.johnson@legis.iowa.gov 563‐633‐4065
33 Senator Robert M Hogg D 2750 Otis Rd. SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 rob.hogg@legis.iowa.gov 310‐247‐0223
34 Senator Liz   Mathis D 1725 MacKenzie Dr. NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411 liz.mathis@legis.iowa.gov 319‐361‐1725
35 Senator Wally  E     Horn D 101 Stoney Point Rd SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 wally.horn@legis.iowa.gov 319‐396‐3131
36 Senator Jeff Edler R 1554 200th Street State Center IA 50247 jeff.edler@legis.iowa.gov 515‐281‐3221
37 Senator Robert E Dvorsky D 450 Third Ave. #3 Coraville IA 52241 robert.dvorsky@legis.iowa.gov 319‐351‐0988
38 Senator Tim   Kapucian R 1275 ‐ 68th Street Keystone IA 52249 tim.kapucian@legis.iowa.gov 319‐442‐5337
39 Senator Kevin Kinney D 4321 Calkins Ave. Oxford IA 52322 kevin.kinney@legis.iowa.gov 319‐631‐4667
40 Senator Ken    Rozenboom R 2200 Oxford Ave Oskaloosa IA 52577 ken.rozenboom@legis.iowa.gov 641‐295‐6551
41 Senator Mark   Chelgren R 819 Hutchinson Ottumwa IA 52501 mark.chelgren@legis.iowa.gov 641‐777‐7047
42 Senator Rich Taylor D 2667 Iowa Avenue Mt. Pleasant IA 52641 rich.taylor@legis.iowa.gov 319‐931‐1568
43 Senator Joe Bolkcom D 728 Second Ave Iowa City IA 52245 joe.bolkom@legis.iowa.gov 319‐337‐6280
44 Senator Thomas    Greene R 5763 Hartman Road Burlington IA 52601 tom.greene@legis.iowa.gov 319‐750‐65790000001



45 Senator Jim Lykam D 2906 W. 35th St Davenport IA 52806 jim.lykam@legis.iowa.gov 563‐391‐1919
46 Senator Mark  Lofgren R 3025 Provence Lane Muscatine IA 52761 mark.lofgren@legis.iowa.gov 563‐272‐8683
47 Senator Roby  Smith R 2036 E 48th St. Davenport IA 52807 roby.smith@legis.iowa.gov 563‐386‐0179
48 Senator Dan Zumbach R 2618‐ 140th Ave Ryan IA 52330 dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov 563‐920‐5094
49 Senator Rita  Hart D 2764 ‐ 130th Avenue Wheatland IA 52777 rita.hart@legis.iowa.gov 563‐210‐1252
50 Senator Pam   Jochum D 2368 Jackson St Dubuque IA 52001 pam.jochum@legis.iowa.gov 563‐556‐6530
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